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199502030000
31271

02/03/1995
01:13:01

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIDGE, JAMES
H

199209090001
94471

199502030000
31281

02/03/1995
01:13:03

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SALLIS, ROY
D

199502150000
41621

02/15/1995
01:24:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
ROBERT C

199502150000
41631

02/15/1995
01:24:13

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKINZIE,
RALPH W III

199502160000
42161

02/16/1995
09:25:03

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NABORS,
FREDDY L

199502130000
39131

02/13/1995
01:43:36

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
ALLEN D

199502060000
32511

02/06/1995
10:44:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
BLANTON H

199502210000
44991

02/21/1995
08:36:09

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSONS
AUTO SALES

199502210000
45001

02/21/1995
08:40:21

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

199306040001
61331

199502240000
49001

02/24/1995
12:21:33

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMRICK,
ANDERSON
EARL

199502240000
49011

02/24/1995
12:21:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STREET,
JAMES C

199502240000
49031

02/24/1995
12:21:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEANS, TONY
E

199502240000
49021

02/24/1995
12:21:36

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAZORE,
JUDITH P

199502060000
32281

02/06/1995
09:42:19

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BONNELL,
DUTTON C

6 21 Lot#:13 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21

199502160000
42311

02/16/1995
10:28:02

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN,
BILLY D

14 83 Lot#:158
Book:14 Pg:83

199502070000
33921

02/07/1995
09:23:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORTON,
STEVE P

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE

199502070000
33901

02/07/1995
09:23:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MORTON,
STEVE P

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE

199502070000
33911

02/07/1995
09:23:50

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTON,
STEVE P

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE

199502160000
42611

02/16/1995
12:24:01

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GOGGINS,
DAVID W

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199502090000
35751

02/09/1995
08:39:38

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIEL
MEADOWS II
GENERAL
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:N
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT



199502090000
35741

02/09/1995
08:39:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DANIEL
MEADOWS II
GENERAL
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:N
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199502090000
35731

02/09/1995
08:39:36

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DANIEL
MEADOWS II
GENERAL
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:N
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199502090000
35771

02/09/1995
08:39:40

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DANIEL
MEADOWS
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199502130000
38871

02/13/1995
12:35:34

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HEARN, DAN
E

8 23 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:8 Pg:23
Desc:2

199502140000
39851

02/14/1995
10:52:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MORTON,
STEVE P

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE

199502230000
47721

02/23/1995
12:49:57

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MEDORI,
STEVEN M

6 44 199306080001
64661

Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:44
Desc:1993-
16466

199502010000
27621

02/01/1995
08:12:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRABHORN,
DAVID G

18 58 Lot#:7 Book:18
Pg:58

199502010000
27611

02/01/1995
08:12:54

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GRABHORN,
DAVID G

Sec:01
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW

199502010000
27631

02/01/1995
08:12:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRABHORN,
DAVID G

Sec:06
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW

199502090000
35781

02/09/1995
08:39:41

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIEL
MEADOWS
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW


