Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502030000 31271	02/03/1995 01:13:01	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RIDGE, JAMES H					199209090001 94471	Decemption
199502030000 31281	02/03/1995 01:13:03	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SALLIS, ROY D						
199502150000 41621	02/15/1995 01:24:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, ROBERT C						
199502150000 41631	02/15/1995 01:24:13	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKINZIE, RALPH W III						
199502160000 42161	02/16/1995 09:25:03	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NABORS, FREDDY L						
199502130000 39131	02/13/1995 01:43:36	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, ALLEN D						
199502060000 32511	02/06/1995 10:44:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, BLANTON H						
199502210000 44991	02/21/1995 08:36:09	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSONS AUTO SALES						
199502210000 45001	02/21/1995 08:40:21	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERV INC					199306040001 61331	
199502240000 49001	02/24/1995 12:21:33	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMRICK, ANDERSON EARL						
199502240000 49011	02/24/1995 12:21:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STREET, JAMES C						
199502240000 49031	02/24/1995 12:21:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEANS, TONY E						
199502240000 49021	02/24/1995 12:21:36	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAZORE, JUDITH P						
199502060000 32281	02/06/1995 09:42:19	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BONNELL, DUTTON C			6	21		Lot#:13 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21
199502160000 42311	02/16/1995 10:28:02	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDDLEMAN, BILLY D			14	83		Lot#:158 Book:14 Pg:83
199502070000 33921	02/07/1995 09:23:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORTON, STEVE P						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE
199502070000 33901	02/07/1995 09:23:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORTON, STEVE P						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE
199502070000 33911	02/07/1995 09:23:50	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTON, STEVE P						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE
199502160000 12611	02/16/1995 12:24:01	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOGGINS, DAVID W						Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199502090000 35751	02/09/1995 08:39:38	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIEL MEADOWS II GENERAL PARTNERSHI P						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:N Other:SEE INSTRUMENT

199502090000 35741	02/09/1995 08:39:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DANIEL MEADOWS II GENERAL PARTNERSHI P					Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:N Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199502090000 35731	02/09/1995 08:39:36	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIEL MEADOWS II GENERAL PARTNERSHI P					Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:N Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199502090000 35771	02/09/1995 08:39:40	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DANIEL MEADOWS PARTNERSHI P					Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199502130000 38871	02/13/1995 12:35:34	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEARN, DAN E		8	23		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:8 Pg:23 Desc:2
199502140000 39851	02/14/1995 10:52:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORTON, STEVE P					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE
199502230000 47721	02/23/1995 12:49:57	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEDORI, STEVEN M		6	44	199306080001 64661	Lot#:14 Book:6 Pg:44 Desc:1993- 16466
199502010000 27621	02/01/1995 08:12:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRABHORN, DAVID G		18	58		Lot#:7 Book:18 Pg:58
199502010000 27611	02/01/1995 08:12:54	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRABHORN, DAVID G					Sec:01 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW
199502010000 27631	02/01/1995 08:12:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRABHORN, DAVID G					Sec:06 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW
199502090000 35781	02/09/1995 08:39:41	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIEL MEADOWS PARTNERSHI P					Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW